
Ex Cinema Aurora

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 0 4 12 4 0 4 0 4 12 0 0

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 4 12 0 0

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 0 4 9 4 0 4 0 4 12 0 0

Pepe Ephraim (06/1895) 2 0 4 6 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Susini Enrico (06/2043) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luschi Diego 06/1836 20 24 1,20

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 18 21 1,17

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 20 21 1,05

Pepe Ephraim 06/1895 14 6 0,43

Susini Enrico 06/2043 4 0 0,00

FrauBluCher

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bello Marino (06/1936) 2 0 4 8 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Aragona Asya (06/2147) 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0

Benetti Annalisa (04/320) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Susini Melinda (06/1844) 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Benetti Gabriele (06/2250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ljubi Chiara (06/1846) 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Vargiolu Elena (06/1938) 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barsotti Davide (06/1845) 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bello Marino 06/1936 12 8 0,67

Aragona Asya 06/2147 20 6 0,30

Benetti Annalisa 04/320 6 4 0,67

Susini Melinda 06/1844 12 3 0,25

Benetti Gabriele 06/2250 0 0 0,00

Ljubi Chiara 06/1846 8 0 0,00

Vargiolu Elena 06/1938 8 0 0,00

Barsotti Davide 06/1845 10 0 0,00

I Calvario

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Aragona  Alessio (06/2146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mohamed Luca (06/2047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nebiyu Tesfaye (06/2044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tinucci Jacopo (06/1842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aragona  Alessio 06/2146 0 0 0,00

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 0 0 0,00

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 0 0 0,00

Mohamed Luca 06/2047 0 0 0,00

Nebiyu Tesfaye 06/2044 0 0 0,00

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 0 0 0,00

Tinucci Jacopo 06/1842 0 0 0,00

Trilogy Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretti Alberto (06/1740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tocci Giulio (06/1741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 0 0 0,00

Ferretti Alberto 06/1740 0 0 0,00

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 0 0 0,00

Tocci Giulio 06/1741 0 0 0,00


